HUME TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING
MONDAY, AUGUST 21, 2023

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Open Meeting

Minutes of 7-17-23 Regular Meeting
Treasurers Report

Correspondence

Accounts Payable

C.H.A.S. Report

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINES

Road work progression

Tree trimming

Garbage Roll Meeting

Garbage Roll additions and subtractions
Renewal of Northstar Bank CD

FOIA Policy drafted by lawyer

Public Comment

Board Comment

Other

Adjourn



